1E3X-SD
Easy-teach digital fiber amplifier
E3X-SD
The E3X-SD easy-teach fiber amplifier is the ideal solution for
all standard fiber applications. The one-button teaching and/
or the simple threshold adjustment with up/down keys and the
easy to read display allow an intuitive usage and fast set up.
• easy one-button teaching
• easy to read display and simple threshold adjustment with
up/ down keys for intuitive usage
• GIGA RAY LED for high performance and precision
Ordering Information
Amplifier Unit Connectors (sold separately)
Note: Stickers for Connectors are included as accessories.
Accessories (sold separately)
Shape Item
Order code
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired E3X-SD21 2M E3X-SD51 2M
Fiber amplifier connector*1 E3X-SD7 E3X-SD9
*1. Order connector separately. For M8 connector models see E3X-DA-S.
Shape Type Comment Order code
Fiber amplifier
connector
2 m PVC cable E3X-CN21*1
30 cm PVC cable with M12 plug connector (4 pin) E3X-CN21-M1J 0.3M
30 cm PVC cable with M8 plug connector (4 pin) E3X-CN21-M3J-2 0.3M
*1.  4-wire version. For 3-wire version order E3X-CN11.
Mounting Brackets
Appearance Model Quantity
E39-L143 1
End Plate